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A001461916 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  1  366.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995332 RUPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  7  363.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555065 DWIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  3 3 UR  16  362.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745131 ANANYA  NATH Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  2  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538178 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  5 5 UR  5  355.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604868 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 6 SC  2  354.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177415 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  12  353.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208203 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  8 8 UR  13  352.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178340 ANKUR  BASAK Male No  9  2 9 OBC-B  16  352.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047895 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  10 10 UR  4  351.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426337 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  11  2 11 SC  2  350.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026440 ROUNAK  RAY Male No  12 12 UR  9  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839168 ARZOO  NAAZ Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  8  348.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462169 SAMIDDHO  CHOUDHURY Male No  14 14 UR  5  347.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001764478 UPASONA  MANDAL Female No  15 15 UR  5  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826525 MEGHA  SAHA Female No  16 16 UR  4  347.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309956 JAYITA  MALAKAR Female No  17  4 17 OBC-B  8  347.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616816 DEBASMIT  MANNA Male No  18  5 18 OBC-B  14  346.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128805 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  19  3 19 SC  11  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991572 ARUNDHATI  MITRA Female No  20 20 UR  14  346.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329768 DONA  KUNDU Female No  21 21 UR  8  346.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524583 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  22  4 22 SC  19  345.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131916 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  23 23 UR  12  344.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902602 KRITTIKA DE SARKAR Female No  24 24 UR  9  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283796 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  25  5 25 SC  8  343.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586336 KRITTIKA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  26 26 UR  4  341.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145191 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  1  340.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118137 AYAN  SEAL Male No  28  6 28 OBC-B  4  340.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001206546 SRIJA  KUNDU Female No  29 29 UR  13  339.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630241 ARCHISMAN  DUTTA Male No  30 30 UR  20  339.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804912 SNEHASISH  SIKDER Male No  31  6 31 SC  7  339.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857910 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  32  7 32 OBC-B  9  339.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322455 SAMONWOY  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  33 33 UR  15  338.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069593 BITAN  MANDAL Male No  34  7 34 SC  12  337.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072773 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  35 35 UR  17  337.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026414 RESHMI  NAYAK Female No  36 36 UR  22  337.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345411 SOHINI  RUDRA Female No  37 37 UR  3  336.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296199 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  38 38 UR  24  336.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898467 RUCHIRA  SARKAR Female No  39  8 39 SC  17  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144661 SOURAV  DEBNATH Male No  40  8 40 OBC-B  14  334.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873156 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  41  1 41 ST  3  334.00  76.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556757 SUNITA  HALDER Female No  42 42 UR  23  333.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002303935 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  43 43 UR  10  333.00  84.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397989 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  44  1 44 OBC-A  4  332.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295886 BITANU  CHAKRABORTY Male No  45 45 UR  8  331.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012480 SAYANDEEP  DAS Male No  46 46 UR  13  331.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368122 DEBANJANA  MAZUMDAR Female No  47 47 UR  8  331.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405567 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  48  9 48 SC  13  331.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478176 SUBHRA SANKAR ROY Male No  49 49 UR  2  330.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823104 AUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  10  330.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094814 PRAGYA  SINGHORAY Female No  51 51 UR  11  329.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223775 SRADDHA  KUNDU Female No  52 52 UR  12  329.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969270 ANKIT  PATRA Male No  53  10 53 SC  5  329.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275183 SANDEEP  SINGH Male No  54 54 UR  5  328.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302455 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  55  11 55 SC  9  328.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199201 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  56  12 56 SC  20  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001682807 SOUMILI  DEY Female No  57  9 57 OBC-B  14  327.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197149 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  57  13 58 SC  15  327.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276782 PRAGNA  BISWAS Female No  58 59 UR  11  327.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700568 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  59  14 60 SC  8  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296898 SNEHA  GOSWAMI Female No  60 61 UR  5  324.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971700 BIDISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  61 62 UR  14  324.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825844 TAMAL  BOSE Male No  62 63 UR  6  323.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611444 SAYAK  MONDAL Male No  63 64 UR  13  322.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547883 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  64 65 UR  5  321.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410344 ARKADEEP  ROY Male No  65  10 66 OBC-B  4  321.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633116 AYSHI  BRAHMA Female No  66 67 UR  7  320.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384570 SRISTI  BISWAS Female No  66 68 UR  4  320.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350168 SANJANA  SINGH Female No  67 69 UR  6  319.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382783 DISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  68 70 UR  4  318.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001467272 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  69  15 71 SC  4  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430237 SAYOR  DUTTA Male No  70  11 72 OBC-B  2  316.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355846 SARBANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  71 73 UR  11  316.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614075 SNEHASIS  BHOWMICK Male No  72 74 UR  19  315.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604290 KHUSHI  BHATT Female No  73 75 UR  7  314.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204258 LUTFUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  74  2 76 OBC-A  24  313.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199490 DOLAN  KABIRAJ Female No  75  16 77 SC  14  313.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926922 AMIT  HALDER Male No  76  17 78 SC  16  312.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031412 SHIKTA SNEHA ROY Female No  77 79 UR  1  311.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963744 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  78  18 80 SC  7  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425866 RISHA  SARKAR Female No  79 81 UR  2  310.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741687 ANUSHKYA  ADHIKARI Female No  80 82 UR  8  310.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427857 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  81  12 83 OBC-B  12  309.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201520 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  82  19 84 SC  6  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001586455 RITAM  SINGH Male No  83 85 UR  4  308.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363658 NISHA  KAMILA Female No  84 86 UR  1  308.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484136 SANKIT  DAS Male No  85 87 UR  7  307.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489638 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  86  20 88 SC  4  307.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828270 AHANA  SARKAR Female No  87 89 UR  13  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117666 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  88  13 90 OBC-B  13  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122388 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  21 91 SC  12  306.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431666 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  90 92 UR  4  302.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410809 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  91  14 93 OBC-B  5  302.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376482 PUJA  MALLICK Female No  92  22 94 SC  8  302.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259389 KHUSHABU  MAHATO Female No  93  23 95 SC  3  302.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323628 SOUMEN  JANA Male No  94 96 UR  17  301.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103077 KAUSIKI  ROY Female No  95 97 UR  3  301.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726772 SUSHWETA  GHOSH Female No  96 98 UR  13  300.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000282088 DEBAPRIYA  GOSWAMI Female No  97 99 UR  5  300.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605628 PRODIPTI  NANDI Female No  98 100 UR  18  300.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879272 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  99  24 101 SC  16  299.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885289 SAYANI  BANERJEE Female No  100 102 UR  7  299.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315217 SANCHARI  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  101 103 UR  2  299.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221265 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  102 104 UR  1  299.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665025 ANKIT  HELA Male No  103  25 105 SC  1  298.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280784 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  104  3 106 OBC-A  15  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809008 MD  IRFAN Male No  105 107 UR  2  297.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136174 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  106  26 108 SC  11  297.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124460 ABHIJIT  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  107 109 UR  15  296.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792729 AGNIDISHA  GARAI Female No  108 110 UR  12  296.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102048 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  109  27 111 SC  20  296.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240395 ANWESHA  PALIT Female No  110 112 UR  5  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002146302 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  111 113 UR  6  294.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153491 DEBANKIT  BANERJEE Male No  112 114 UR  14  294.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801376 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  113 115 UR  8  293.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420615 DEBOLINA  KUMAR Female No  114 116 UR  15  292.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919905 SWASTIKAA  MALLICK Female No  115 117 UR  3  292.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252792 MUNMUN  SAHA Female No  116  28 118 SC  9  291.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878682 SANDIPAN  KARMAKAR Male No  117 119 UR  9  290.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125009 TURYA  BISWAS Male No  118  29 120 SC  7  289.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985473 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  119  15 121 OBC-B  11  289.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620571 ANUP KUMAR PRASAD Male No  120 122 UR  4  289.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408338 SOUNAVA  BANERJEE Male No  121 123 UR  20  287.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116981 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL Male No  122  30 124 SC  15  286.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870436 ATRAYEE  GANGULY Female No  123 125 UR  3  285.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501699 ANUPAM  RAY Male No  124 126 UR  15  285.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000793738 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  125  2 127 ST  9  285.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703099 SIMI  GHOSH Female No  126  16 128 OBC-B  6  285.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586880 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  127  31 129 SC  19  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841630 DEBJANI  GHOSH Female No  128 130 UR  15  284.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392904 NISHA  SAH Female No  129 131 UR  6  284.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319988 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  130  32 132 SC  10  284.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134467 PRATYUSH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  131 133 UR  17  282.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092199 VIKSIT  THAKUR Male No  132 134 UR  8  281.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253664 PRAGNYA  BHOWMICK Female No  133  17 135 OBC-B  8  281.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221275 SIYA  SHAW Female No  134 136 UR  6  280.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126457 SATYAKIRAJ  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  135 137 UR  14  280.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291072 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  136  33 138 SC  11  278.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147959 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  137  34 139 SC  5  278.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098772 LIZA  DEBNATH Female No  138 140 UR  8  278.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001883180 AVISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  139 141 UR  12  277.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841660 SOURISH  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  140 142 UR  6  276.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344177 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  141  35 143 SC  8  275.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423877 DIP  HALDAR Male No  142  36 144 SC  9  274.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692880 MURSELIM Male No  143 145 UR  3  272.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657636 HRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  144 146 UR  13  271.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614207 ROUNAK  AFROZ Female No  145 147 UR  12  269.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232281 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  146  18 148 OBC-B  7  269.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022403 ANKUR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  147 149 UR  1  268.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804802 ITISHA  DAS Female No  148 150 UR  7  268.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041670 AMIT  JENA Male No  149 151 UR  4  267.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366255 SUBHADEEP SING SARDAR Male No  150  3 152 ST  5  267.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336380 NITU  BISWAS Female No  151  37 153 SC  1  266.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826041 SAUPTIK  ROY Male No  152  38 154 SC  7  266.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000875681 SAYAN  AICH Male No  153 155 UR  12  266.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428393 MIMI  PRAMANIK Female No  154 156 UR  9  266.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401779 SUBRATA  HALDER Male No  155  39 157 SC  11  266.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335559 KOSTURIKA  BHANDARI Female No  156 158 UR  3  264.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562459 RUPESH  DAS Male No  157  40 159 SC  1  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242296 DATTATREYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  158 160 UR  3  263.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301549 NEHA  RAY Female No  159  41 161 SC  1  262.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483966 DRITI  DUTTA Female No  160 162 UR  16  262.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659936 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  161  42 163 SC  10  262.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358364 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  162 164 UR  19  261.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210882 ISHIKA  PANDA Female No  163 165 UR  6  261.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044965 SANCHARI  GHOSH Female No  164 166 UR  14  260.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355660 OLIVIA  BISWAS Female No  165  43 167 SC  16  258.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653166 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  166  44 168 SC  5  257.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001596542 SWARNA LEKHA DAS Female No  167  45 169 SC  8  257.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348581 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  168  4 170 OBC-A  16  256.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936080 SANAJANA  SEN Female No  169 171 UR  3  256.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799066 DEBAPRIYA  ROY Female No  170 172 UR  2  256.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437137 PRITAM  DAS Male No  171  46 173 SC  1  256.00  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890268 SUSMITA  BASU Female No  172  47 174 SC  4  255.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242196 ANIK  DAS Male No  173  48 175 SC  6  254.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325020 MANAMI  MALLICK Female No  174 176 UR  6  254.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168820 SHIFA  DALUI Female No  175  49 177 SC  14  254.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271502 SUBHAM  KUNDU Male No  176 178 UR  8  253.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301717 SANSKRITA  SENGUPTA Female No  177 179 UR  11  253.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218615 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  178 180 UR  7  253.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711893 NEHA  CHETRY Female No  179 181 UR  13  253.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153146 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  180  5 182 OBC-A  8  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001384699 ANUDIPA  PAUL Female No  181 183 UR  15  250.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879189 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  182 184 UR  16  250.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152102 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  183  50 185 SC  2  250.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918034 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  184  51 186 SC  2  249.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564139 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  185  52 187 SC  20  249.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207272 PAWANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  186 188 UR  8  248.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950810 RAVIKANT  ROY Male No  187 189 UR  8  247.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906625 ARFAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI Male No  188  6 190 OBC-A  14  245.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744663 SHREEKANT PRASAD SHAW Male No  189 191 UR  3  244.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511035 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  190 192 UR  3  243.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412101 NANDINI  ROY Female No  191  53 193 SC  14  240.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916662 KASHIF  KAMAR Male No  192 194 UR  12  235.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966634 SHREYA  BHUMIJ Female No  193  4 195 ST  6  234.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804613 SAYAN  DAS Male No  194 196 UR  23  234.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001972549 MAINANK  BISWAS Male No  195  54 197 SC  17  234.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114984 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  196  55 198 SC  14  231.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362813 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  197 199 UR  9  227.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616066 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  198  5 200 ST  14  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264581 NISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  199  56 201 SC  4  227.00  52.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919577 CHANCHAL  ADHIKARI Male No  200 202 UR  7  227.00  51.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779664 PRINCE KUMAR MANJHI Male No  201 203 UR  14  224.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323801 AADITYA KUMAR SAROJ Male No  202 204 UR  3  223.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204370 SWAPNA  BISWAS Female No  203 205 UR  5  220.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313161 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  204  57 206 SC  9  218.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292078 DIPTI  SAHA Female No  205 207 UR  2  215.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189034 NIKHAT  FATMA Female No  206 208 UR  14  212.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002397989 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  44  1 1 OBC-A  4  332.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204258 LUTFUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  74  2 2 OBC-A  24  313.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280784 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  104  3 3 OBC-A  15  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348581 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  168  4 4 OBC-A  16  256.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153146 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  180  5 5 OBC-A  8  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906625 ARFAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI Male No  188  6 6 OBC-A  14  245.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000745131 ANANYA  NATH Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  2  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178340 ANKUR  BASAK Male No  9  2 2 OBC-B  16  352.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839168 ARZOO  NAAZ Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  8  348.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309956 JAYITA  MALAKAR Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  8  347.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616816 DEBASMIT  MANNA Male No  18  5 5 OBC-B  14  346.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118137 AYAN  SEAL Male No  28  6 6 OBC-B  4  340.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857910 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  32  7 7 OBC-B  9  339.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144661 SOURAV  DEBNATH Male No  40  8 8 OBC-B  14  334.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682807 SOUMILI  DEY Female No  57  9 9 OBC-B  14  327.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410344 ARKADEEP  ROY Male No  65  10 10 OBC-B  4  321.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430237 SAYOR  DUTTA Male No  70  11 11 OBC-B  2  316.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427857 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  81  12 12 OBC-B  12  309.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117666 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  88  13 13 OBC-B  13  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410809 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  91  14 14 OBC-B  5  302.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001985473 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  119  15 15 OBC-B  11  289.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703099 SIMI  GHOSH Female No  126  16 16 OBC-B  6  285.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253664 PRAGNYA  BHOWMICK Female No  133  17 17 OBC-B  8  281.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232281 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  146  18 18 OBC-B  7  269.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000604868 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 SC  2  354.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426337 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  11  2 2 SC  2  350.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128805 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  19  3 3 SC  11  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524583 AISHWARYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  22  4 4 SC  19  345.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283796 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  25  5 5 SC  8  343.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804912 SNEHASISH  SIKDER Male No  31  6 6 SC  7  339.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069593 BITAN  MANDAL Male No  34  7 7 SC  12  337.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898467 RUCHIRA  SARKAR Female No  39  8 8 SC  17  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405567 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  48  9 9 SC  13  331.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969270 ANKIT  PATRA Male No  53  10 10 SC  5  329.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302455 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  55  11 11 SC  9  328.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199201 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  56  12 12 SC  20  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197149 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  57  13 13 SC  15  327.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700568 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  59  14 14 SC  8  325.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001467272 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  69  15 15 SC  4  317.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199490 DOLAN  KABIRAJ Female No  75  16 16 SC  14  313.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926922 AMIT  HALDER Male No  76  17 17 SC  16  312.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963744 TAMAGNA  DAS Male No  78  18 18 SC  7  310.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201520 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  82  19 19 SC  6  308.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489638 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  86  20 20 SC  4  307.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122388 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  21 21 SC  12  306.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376482 PUJA  MALLICK Female No  92  22 22 SC  8  302.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259389 KHUSHABU  MAHATO Female No  93  23 23 SC  3  302.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879272 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  99  24 24 SC  16  299.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665025 ANKIT  HELA Male No  103  25 25 SC  1  298.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136174 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  106  26 26 SC  11  297.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102048 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  109  27 27 SC  20  296.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252792 MUNMUN  SAHA Female No  116  28 28 SC  9  291.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002125009 TURYA  BISWAS Male No  118  29 29 SC  7  289.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116981 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL Male No  122  30 30 SC  15  286.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586880 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  127  31 31 SC  19  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319988 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  130  32 32 SC  10  284.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291072 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  136  33 33 SC  11  278.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147959 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  137  34 34 SC  5  278.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344177 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  141  35 35 SC  8  275.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423877 DIP  HALDAR Male No  142  36 36 SC  9  274.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336380 NITU  BISWAS Female No  151  37 37 SC  1  266.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826041 SAUPTIK  ROY Male No  152  38 38 SC  7  266.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401779 SUBRATA  HALDER Male No  155  39 39 SC  11  266.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562459 RUPESH  DAS Male No  157  40 40 SC  1  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301549 NEHA  RAY Female No  159  41 41 SC  1  262.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659936 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  161  42 42 SC  10  262.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001355660 OLIVIA  BISWAS Female No  165  43 43 SC  16  258.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653166 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  166  44 44 SC  5  257.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596542 SWARNA LEKHA DAS Female No  167  45 45 SC  8  257.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437137 PRITAM  DAS Male No  171  46 46 SC  1  256.00  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890268 SUSMITA  BASU Female No  172  47 47 SC  4  255.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242196 ANIK  DAS Male No  173  48 48 SC  6  254.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168820 SHIFA  DALUI Female No  175  49 49 SC  14  254.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152102 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  183  50 50 SC  2  250.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918034 ANAMIKA  MARJIT Female No  184  51 51 SC  2  249.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564139 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  185  52 52 SC  20  249.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412101 NANDINI  ROY Female No  191  53 53 SC  14  240.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972549 MAINANK  BISWAS Male No  195  54 54 SC  17  234.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114984 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  196  55 55 SC  14  231.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264581 NISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  199  56 56 SC  4  227.00  52.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000313161 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  204  57 57 SC  9  218.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001873156 SUBHAJIT  MAHATO Male No  41  1 1 ST  3  334.00  76.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793738 SHIV SANKAR HEMBRAM Male No  125  2 2 ST  9  285.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366255 SUBHADEEP SING SARDAR Male No  150  3 3 ST  5  267.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966634 SHREYA  BHUMIJ Female No  193  4 4 ST  6  234.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616066 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  198  5 5 ST  14  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


